
NO. NAME COMPANY PHONE NO EMAIL

1 John Dynes JLL Technologies 678‐571‐6884 john.jynes@am.jll.com

2 Bryan Spalviero Avid Systems, LLC 202‐455‐9872 bryan.splviero@avidsys.com

3 Daanen Strachan ARS 202‐909‐6790 daanens@arsconsulting.net

4 Johnathan Edwards Verbosity Insights, LLC 571‐253‐2308 johnathan@verbosity.com

5 Stephen Edwards Verbosity Insights, LLC 571‐253‐2308 sde@verbosity.com

6 DeWayne Holley RizeUp Technology 202‐257‐4653 dholley@rizeuptechnology.com

7 Marc Bleyer JLL Technologies 646‐732‐0842 marc.bleyer@jll.com

8 Megan Seaton Avero Advisors 334‐332‐3155 mseaton@averoadvistors.com

9 Niciole Waddell Virtual Link, LLC 443‐501‐6778 nicolemwaddell@virtuallinkllc.com

10 Michele Fennelly Telecommunications Development Corp 301‐257‐7409 mfennelly@telcomdc.com
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11 Michele Hudson Telecommunications Development Corp 202‐234‐9400 mhudson@telcomdc.com

12 Adam Ben-Moche Plante Moran, PLLC 312‐334‐2552 adam.ben‐moche@plantemoran.com

13 Mayande Gowon Telecommunications Development Corp 470‐485‐2468 mgowon@telcomdc.com

14 Mike Riffel Plante Moran, PLLC 312‐602‐3539 mike.riffel@plantemoran.com

15 Roger Richmond Telecommunications Development Corp 202‐262‐5286 rrichmond@telcomdc.com

16 Martin Yarborough Martin Yarborough & Assosicates, LLC 817‐241‐4777 myab@martinyarborough.com

17 Domonique L. Banks Department of General Services  202‐719‐6544 domonique.banks@dc.com

18 Keith R. Giles Department of General Services  202‐438‐7250 keith.giles@dc.gov
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